
28. 3. 2023 22:38:07Slovenský pohár 4 (Lucky Loser) - Bardejov 25. 3. 2023

Adam Hrdlička

bye

bye

Patrik Seman

Marián Baláži

bye

bye

Matúš Tipul

Róbert Adam

bye

bye

Branislav Trenčan

Ladislav Szepesi

bye

bye

Tibor Hajla

GROUP WINNER

Marián Melich

bye

bye

Barnabáš Gögh

Martin Rehák

bye

bye

Vasil Tsvetanski

Dávid Mika

bye

Lukáš st. Červenický

Mateo Šulc

Anton Paločko

bye

bye

Martin Margicin

2

1

Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Adam Hrdlička

Patrik Seman

Marián Baláži

Matúš Tipul

Róbert Adam

Branislav Trenčan

Ladislav Szepesi

Tibor Hajla

Marián Melich

Barnabáš Gögh

Martin Rehák

Vasil Tsvetanski

Dávid Mika

Lukáš st. Červenický

Anton Paločko

Martin Margicin

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

1

0

2

1

2

2

0

0

2

Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Patrik Seman

Matúš Tipul

Branislav Trenčan

Ladislav Szepesi

Barnabáš Gögh

Vasil Tsvetanski

Dávid Mika

Martin Margicin

1

2

1

2

1

2

0

2

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Matúš Tipul

Ladislav Szepesi

Vasil Tsvetanski

Martin Margicin

0

2

2

0

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Ladislav Szepesi

Vasil Tsvetanski
1

2

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Vasil Tsvetanski

GROUP 1 A
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Igor Surmík

bye

Milan Hrivňák

Arpád Mészáros

Jozef Jakubčík

bye

bye

Andrej Daniš

Lukáš Svorad

bye

Mário Ujházi

Vladimír Ľupták

Réka Laky

bye

bye

Roman Marföldi

GROUP WINNER

Miloš Tóth

bye

David Chovanec

Milan Galbavý

Ján Bobor

bye

bye

Jozef Kollár

Vladimír Kupec

bye

Tomáš Svoboda

Ľubomír Olexa

Richard Veselý

bye

bye

Boris Klačan

2

1

1

2

2

0

2

0

Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Igor Surmík

Milan Hrivňák

Jozef Jakubčík

Andrej Daniš

Lukáš Svorad

Vladimír Ľupták

Réka Laky

Roman Marföldi

Miloš Tóth

David Chovanec

Ján Bobor

Jozef Kollár

Vladimír Kupec

Tomáš Svoboda

Richard Veselý

Boris Klačan

2

0

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Igor Surmík

Andrej Daniš

Vladimír Ľupták

Roman Marföldi

David Chovanec

Jozef Kollár

Tomáš Svoboda

Richard Veselý

2

0

2

0

2

0

0

2

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Igor Surmík

Vladimír Ľupták

David Chovanec

Richard Veselý

2

1

2

0

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Igor Surmík

David Chovanec
2

0

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Igor Surmík

GROUP 1 B
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Michal Socha

bye

Patrik Vidovič

Zdenko Marföldi

Jozef Marko

bye

bye

Michal Doman

Ján st. Sviatko

bye

Lukáš Vanta

Jaroslav ml. Janovský

Adam Bernáth

bye

bye

Jozef Kotuľák

GROUP WINNER

Štefan Pösinger

bye

Martin Pasečiak

Martin Kubinec

Jakub Beck

bye

bye

Juraj Jakubove

Roman Stašek

bye

Gabriel Hanus

Marián Lalkovič

Róbert Bendík

bye

bye

Michal Chovanec

0

2

0

2

2

0

2

1

Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Michal Socha

Zdenko Marföldi

Jozef Marko

Michal Doman

Ján st. Sviatko

Jaroslav ml. Janovský

Adam Bernáth

Jozef Kotuľák

Štefan Pösinger

Martin Pasečiak

Jakub Beck

Juraj Jakubove

Roman Stašek

Gabriel Hanus

Róbert Bendík

Michal Chovanec

0

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

0

2

1

Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Zdenko Marföldi

Michal Doman

Ján st. Sviatko

Adam Bernáth

Martin Pasečiak

Juraj Jakubove

Roman Stašek

Róbert Bendík

0

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Michal Doman

Adam Bernáth

Juraj Jakubove

Róbert Bendík

0

2

2

0

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Adam Bernáth

Juraj Jakubove
0

2

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Juraj Jakubove

GROUP 2 A
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Marek Gedra

bye

Ivan Brza

Peter Holdoš

Ľuboslav Suchánek

bye

bye

Tamás Somogyi

Adrián Katona

bye

Jaroslav Janovský

Dušan Strieš

Michal st. Markievič

bye

bye

Juraj Bordáč

GROUP WINNER

Lukáš Horvatovič

bye

Michael Kuzmický

Ján Leško

Tomáš Nagy

bye

bye

Richard Schön

Patrik Hudak

bye

Jaroslav Mareček

Branislav Bialončík

Marek Patvarický

bye

bye

Tomáš Kmec

0

2

0

2

1

2

2

0

Last 128 - Best of 3 legs

Marek Gedra

Peter Holdoš

Ľuboslav Suchánek

Tamás Somogyi

Adrián Katona

Dušan Strieš

Michal st. Markievič

Juraj Bordáč

Lukáš Horvatovič

Ján Leško

Tomáš Nagy

Richard Schön

Patrik Hudak

Jaroslav Mareček

Marek Patvarický

Tomáš Kmec

2

1

2

0

2

0

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

2

0

Last 64 - Best of 3 legs

Marek Gedra

Ľuboslav Suchánek

Adrián Katona

Juraj Bordáč

Lukáš Horvatovič

Tomáš Nagy

Jaroslav Mareček

Marek Patvarický

1

2

2

0

0

2

2

0

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Ľuboslav Suchánek

Adrián Katona

Tomáš Nagy

Jaroslav Mareček

2

0

0

2

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Ľuboslav Suchánek

Jaroslav Mareček
2

0

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Ľuboslav Suchánek

GROUP 2 B
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Patrik Seman

Matúš Tipul

Branislav Trenčan

Ladislav Szepesi

Barnabáš Gögh

Vasil Tsvetanski

Dávid Mika

Martin Margicin

Igor Surmík

Andrej Daniš

Vladimír Ľupták

Roman Marföldi

David Chovanec

Jozef Kollár

Tomáš Svoboda

Richard Veselý

CHAMPION

Zdenko Marföldi

Michal Doman

Ján st. Sviatko

Adam Bernáth

Martin Pasečiak

Juraj Jakubove

Roman Stašek

Róbert Bendík

Marek Gedra

Ľuboslav Suchánek

Adrián Katona

Juraj Bordáč

Lukáš Horvatovič

Tomáš Nagy

Jaroslav Mareček

Marek Patvarický

1

2

1

2

1

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

2

0

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

1

2

2

0

0

2

2

0

Last 32 - Best of 3 legs

Matúš Tipul

Ladislav Szepesi

Vasil Tsvetanski

Martin Margicin

Igor Surmík

Vladimír Ľupták

David Chovanec

Richard Veselý

Michal Doman

Adam Bernáth

Juraj Jakubove

Róbert Bendík

Ľuboslav Suchánek

Adrián Katona

Tomáš Nagy

Jaroslav Mareček

0

2

2

0

2

1

2

0

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

Last 16 - Best of 3 legs

Ladislav Szepesi

Vasil Tsvetanski

Igor Surmík

David Chovanec

Adam Bernáth

Juraj Jakubove

Ľuboslav Suchánek

Jaroslav Mareček

1

2

2

0

0

2

2

0

Quarter-finals - Best of 3 legs

Vasil Tsvetanski

Igor Surmík

Juraj Jakubove

Ľuboslav Suchánek

1

2

2

1

Semi-finals - Best of 3 legs

Igor Surmík

Juraj Jakubove
2

1

Final - Best of 3 legs

Igor Surmík

FINALS
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